
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
95 
20 
49 
14 
21 
27 
37 
11 
62 

412 
88 

7 
3 

99 
80 
75 

9 
71 
40 
16 
33 

333 
69 
35 

Name 
Tonizza David 
Critelli Davide 
Zaniboni Andrea 
Padovan Devis 
Tocu Riccardo 
Campagna Andrea 
Spinosi Riccardo 
Lolli Giuliano 
Frizza Andrea 
Crozzolo Federico 
Galluzzi Andrea 
Rottini Graziano 
Valentini Mauro 
Bini Gabriele 
Pasquinelli Emanuele 
Aragno Egidio 
Cogoni Matteo 
Sabbatini Diego 
Cavigioli Andrea 
Brambilla Marco 
D i G io v a m b a t t is t a  F e lic ia n o  L o re n zo  
Ungaro Luca 
Testa Danilo 
Armogida Roberto 

Class 
PC015H 
PRO 
PRO 
PC015H 
PC015H 
AM 
PC015H 
AM 
PC015H 
PC015H AM 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC016Y 
PC015H AM 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC016Y AM 
PC015H AM 
PC015H 
PC015H AM 
PC015H AM 
PC016Y AM 

Best Tm 
1:50.362 
1:50.785 
1:51.078 
1:52.526 
1:52.572 
1:53.072 
1:53.407 
1:53.483 
1:53.962 
1:54.420 
1:54.466 
1:54.832 
1:55.927 
1:56.135 
1:56.300 
1:56.312 
1:56.602 
1:56.916 
1:56.935 
1:58.106 
2:00.869 
2:03.470 
2:04.481 
2:07.020 

Diff 

0.423 
0.716 
2.164 
2.210 
2.710 
3.045 
3.121 
3.600 
4.058 
4.104 
4.470 
5.565 
5.773 
5.938 
5.950 
6.240 
6.554 
6.573 
7.744 

10.507 
13.108 
14.119 
16.658 

Gap 

0.423 
0.293 
1.448 
0.046 
0.500 
0.335 
0.076 
0.479 
0.458 
0.046 
0.366 
1.095 
0.208 
0.165 
0.012 
0.290 
0.314 
0.019 
1.171 
2.763 
2.601 
1.011 
2.539 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
4 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
3 

Best Speed 
137,852 
137,325 
136,963 
135,201 
135,146 
134,548 
134,150 
134,061 
133,497 
132,963 
132,909 
132,486 
131,234 
130,999 
130,813 
130,800 
130,475 
130,124 
130,103 
128,813 
125,869 
123,217 
122,216 
119,773 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
WET PRACTICE 
LIGHTS ON 
CARS #95 #37 #75 #99 SOME LAPS DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT AT T8 
BLACK FLAG WITH ORANGE DISK CAR #35 
CARS #49 #88 #16 ONE LAP DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT AT T8 

Printed: 12/11/2023 09:39:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 
Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
FX3 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

12/11/2023 09:00 

Race Director
Fondacci Fabrizio

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Tassinari Marino

Commissario Sportivo
Zerbini Luigi


